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CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

T.i: 
·PER UNIT 

'Section 2 of the Amended Water Rate Resolution adopted by the ommission EJbHi~ 
of the Wood Creek Water District on November 8, 1976, a copy o which is ~ 
attached hereto, presicrbes the following monthly r ates: 
A .~ Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections4 

Number of Gallons or Less Minimum Mo 
Water Rate j Si.ze of Water 

Meter Connection 
of Water Per Month to be 
Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connect on 

.5/8 inch x 3/4 
3/4 inch 
1 inch 
1-1/2 inch 
2 inch 

B. ~ME:lter Rates 

2,000 
3,500 
5,000 

10,000 
2_0,000 

( 

u ec to e minimum mon y 
following metered charges shall be 
consumption per month to customers 

Number of Gallons 
of Water Per Month 
First 2,000 gallons or less 
Next 1,500 gallons 
Next 1,500 gallons 
Next 2,500 gallons 
All qver 7,500 gallons · 

6.50 
9.50 

11.75 
17.38 
27.38 

the 
f water 

Monthly Charge Per 
1,000 gallons per Month 
$3.25 per thousand (6.5o M nimum) 

2.00 
1.50 ' 
1~5 
1.00 

* * * * ~~:!:=~~~~:;::;.:~~ Connection charge for all size 
Reconnection charge, after disc ~-~·nnr,,
nonpayment of monthly bill 

1978 

I 

I 
I 

I 
I 
j 
i 

.DATE OF I~ Ma.re~~ 
ISSUED BY~ Glenn o~/ 

Name of Officer 

DATE EFFECTIVE~~~M=a~rc~h::.....:l~,_;;1~97~8;._~~-

Issued by .authority of an Order . o~ the Public Service .Commission 
Case . No. . 6598· dated October -21, 1976 • 


