Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Wood Creek Water District Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

Wood Creek Water District Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO.

2

		An and the second se	RATE PER UNIT
ection 2 of the Amended Wat f the Wood Creek Water Dist ttached hereto, presicrbes Minimum Water Rates Base	the following monthly	76, a copy of wh rates:	nission nich is
Number o	f Gallons or Less Per Month to be	Minimum Month	S
inch	2,000 3,500 5,000 10,000 20,000	6.50 9.50 11.75 17.38 27.38	
Meter Rates for Water Use Subject to the minimum me cllowing metered charges sho onsumption per month to cus	all be made for each 1	cified above, th	ne water
Number of Gallons of Water Per Month First 2,000 gallons or lo Next 1,500 gallons Next 1,500 gallons Next 2,500 gallons All over 7,500 gallons	Monthly Charge 1,000 gallons \$3.25 per thou 2.00 1.50 1.25 1.00	nen Month	.mum)
* Connection charge for all Reconnection charge, after nonpayment of monthly bill	er disconnection for	10.00	
	by Film	ЛL	(E)
TE OF ISSUE March 1, 1978	B DATE EFFECTI	VE March 1,	19.78
SUED BY Glenn House	TITLE Chai	irman	